Category

Beginning Cash

Budget

2025/26  Average

Budget

25,000.00

Monthly

OFFICE/ OPERATIONAL EXPENSES

E-Mails/ Google
Storage/ Extra Sp
Website/WebC
Constant Contact
USPS, annual
Meeting Fees

Printing
Refreshments
Office Supplies
Var Equipment
Zoom License

OUTREACH
Tabling

Town Halls
Supplies

Apps

Canva Software

2,880.00
2,540.00
1,830.00
1,600.00

500.00
2,100.00

1,200.00
1,800.00
800.00
3,000.00
150.00

18,400.00

1,500.00
1,000.00
500.00
400.00
100.00

3,500.00

OFFICE/OUTRECH 21,900.00

NPG

Cip
CIp

TOTL EXPENITR

CARRYOVER

7,022.40

0.00
0.00

28,922.40

3,922.40

240.00
211.66
152.50
133.33

175.00

150.00

1,062.49

2025
July

224.36
189.95
150.00

91.00

352.00

145.53

1,152.84

0.00

VENICE NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL

211.60
207.05
150.00

91.00

33.12
143.50

836.27

282.97

282.97

1,062.49 1,152.84 1,119.24

1,062.49 1,152.84 1,119.24

BUDGET
FY 2025/26
S 0]
204.03 210.00
207.05 207.05
150.00 150.00
91.00 91.00
464.00
618.00
60.83
141.44
102.61
1,330.91 1,366.10
41.78
41.78 0.00

212.16
207.05
150.00

91.00

52.57

712.78

0.00

1,372.69 1,366.10 712.78 1,320.27

1,372.69

Net

Expense Available

0.00 25,000.00

Average
2025 Total Monthly
D To Date
218.40 1,280.55 213.43
207.05 1,225.20 204.20
150.00 900.00 150.00
91.00 546.00 91.00
464.00
970.00 161.67
29.27 175.79 29.30
430.47 71.75
143.00 245.61 40.94
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
838.72 6,237.62 962.27
481.55 806.30 134.38
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00
481.55 806.30 134.38
7,043.92 1,096.65
2,723.19 2,723.19 453.87
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00

1,366.10 712.78 4,043.46

9,767.11 1,550.52

1,599.45
1,314.80
930.00
1,054.00
36.00
1,130.00

1,024.21
1,369.53
554.39
3,000.00
150.00

12,162.38

693.70
1,000.00
500.00
400.00
100.00
0.00

2,693.70
14,856.08
4,299.21

0.00
0.00
0.00
19,155.29

Projectd

1,320.00
1,242.30
900.00
546.00

900.00

300.00
840.00
100.00

150.00

6,298.30

800.00

800.00

7,098.30

7,098.30

Proj
Total

2,600.55
2,467.50
1,800.00
1,092.00

464.00
1,870.00

475.79
1,270.47
345.61
0.00
150.00

12,535.92

1,606.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,606.30
14,142.22
2,723.19

0.00
0.00
0.00
16,865.41

Over
(Under)

279.45
72.50
30.00

508.00
36.00

230.00

724.21
529.53
454.39
3,000.00
0.00

5,864.08

(106.30)
1,000.00
500.00
400.00
100.00
0.00

1,893.70
7,757.78
4,299.21

0.00
0.00
0.00
12,056.99



